
As you step up, so does your pay rate! 

           your career at Pret. 

Leader 

Barista 

Key Role 

TM Star 
Start earning 
MS bonus! 

TM 

 

£12.90 
 

 

£12.60 
 

£13.35 
 

 

£13.90 
 

 

£12.10 
 

£12.40 
 

£11.90 
 

£12.20 
 

£12.55 
 

£12.85 
 

£13.10 
 

£13.40 

 
£12.10 

 
£11.90 
 

 
£12.55 
 

 
£13.10 
 

 
£11.60 

 
£11.50 

 
£12.05 
 

 

£12.60 
 

 
£11.60 
 

 
£11.50 
 

 
£12.05 
 
 

 

£12.60 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Pay Area 1 Pay Area 2 Pay Area 3 Pay Area 4 
 

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

*To find out your pay area please ask your manager. 


