

## → DET → Grow your career at Pret. As you step up, so does your pay rate!

	Pay Area 1	Pay Area 2	Pay Area 3	Pay Area 4
Leader	£12.90	£12.60	£13.35	£13.90
Barista	£12.10 £12.40	£11.90 £12.20	£12.55 £12.85	£13.10 £13.40
Key Role	£12.10	£11.90	£12.55	£13.10
TM Star Start earning MS bonus!	£11.60	£11.50	£12.05	£12.60
ТМ	£11.60	£11.50	£12.05	£12.60
			*To find out your pay a	area please ask your manager.